27 Ocak 2022 Persembe

1. Kosu Saat:18:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 GALVESTON(3)

2 NOWZARA®)

3 THE PERFECT RIVER(9)
4 HIZIRSAH(4)

5 FREEBOYJOSEPH(2)
6 MZAN(G)

7 BULENT(1)

8 RACINGBULL(7)

9  ZELALIM10)

10 TAKORAN(8)

GANYAN(3) 2,20 b, IKILI(3/6) :10,00 £, SIRALI iKILi(3/6) :12,70 £, UCLU BAHIS(3/6/9) :6,45 ¥, PLASE(3) :1,05 b, PLASE(6) :1,10 £, PLASE IKIiLIi(3/6) 3,50 £, PLASE IKIiLIi(3/9) :3,70 £, PLASE

IKILI(6/9) 3,70 ¥

Yas
3yde

3yke
3yde
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yde
3yde
3ydd

3yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)50.500 &
1)11615+%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
CORINTHAN (USA) - KITTY TRAGKS (USA)

GREY OORAL - NLSTAR

CORNTHAN (USA) - ANARZA FIRTINASI

SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - LAVEANGEL

KULOGLU - CARGIRA

BALLIKAYA - NLBERK

KING OF TRAKYA - WINNING TIVE

ISKHIZVESI - STRONG GRL

HAKEEM (USA) - SEHERCAN

HAKEEM (USA) - PAMUK PRENSES

Maiden

2.)20.200 ¢
2)4.646 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 1L AKYAWUZ

58 VKIZVAZ

58  BBEKTAS

58 MAHSUN TURAN
54  MSAKIR

58  MAVSAR

55  H.SARIDAL

54 F.CETINBAS

52 B.SARIDAL

55 ASENBAHAR

58 kg,
3.)10.100 ¢
3)2323¢%
Sahip Antrendrii
ADI. GlzIK MKARALI
HUS. DILBER EALTIN
ALI SEKER MGUNDUZ
RES. KAZVA uGYLDIZ
CEM GiziK F.E.AKIL
FAT. KAN ATOPRAK
ALI SEKER MKARALI
A HAK. TURKMEN  AE.KARAKURT
REC.KUGCUKCAY  MEHMKAYA
SER. izOL MKARALI

1400 Kum

Derece

1.37.72

1.3847

1.39.68

1.40.31

141.28

14214

1.46.55

1.49.16

151.18

1.52.37

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (8. Yanis Giinii)

4)5.050 &
4)1162¢

Gy AGF St Fark
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4,20
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745
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39,60
25,25
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